GARRICK
ERBERT
pty. ltd.H
email: sales@garrickherbert.com.au
Phone: 02 9545 6633
web:  www.garrickherbert.com.au
Pedestal
Model BGSHEET
Suitable for mounting Linishall, and most other brands
6”, 8” or 10” Bench Grinders
• Sheetmetal construction
Rubber Contact Wheels
• Grooved to create air flow for natural cooling effect
• Crowned to assist belt tracking
Linishing Belts
LB1220X50-40G 1220 x50mm - 40G - Pack/5
LB1220X50-60G 1220 x50mm - 60G - Pack/5
LB1220X50-80G 1220 x50mm - 80G - Pack/5
LB1220X50-120G 1220 x50mm - 120G - Pack/5
LB1220X100-40G 1220 x100mm - 40G - Pack/5
LB1220X100-60G 1220 x100mm - 60G - Pack/5
LB1220X100-80G 1220 x100mm - 80G - Pack/5
LB1220X100-120G 1220 x100mm - 120G - Pack/5
LB1520X50-60G 1520x50mm - 60G - Pack/5pcs
LB1520X50-80G 1520x50mm - 80G - Pack/5
LB1520X100-40G 1520x100mm - 40G - Pack/5
LB1520X100-60G 1520x100mm - 60G - Pack/5
LB1520X100-80G 1520x100mm - 80G - Pack/5
LB1520X100-120G 1520x100mm - 120G - Pack/5
LB2000X75-40G 2000x75mm - 40G - Pack/5
LB2000X75-60G 2000x75mm - 60G - Pack/5
LB2000X75-80G 2000x75mm - 80G - Pack/5
LB2000X75-120G 2000x75mm - 120G - Pack/5
LB2000X150-40G 2000x150mm - 40G - Pack/5
LB2000X150-60G 2000x150mm - 60G - Pack/5
LB2000X150-80G 2000x150mm - 80G - Pack/5
LB2000X150-120G 2000x150mm - 120G - Pack/5
LB2000X220-40G 2000x220mm - 40G - Pack/5
LB2000X220-60G 2000x220mm - 60G - Pack/5
LB2000X220-80G 2000x220mm - 80G - Pack/5
LB2000X220-120G 2000x220mm - 120G - Pack/5
Sizes 1220 x 50, 1520 x 50, 1520 x 100,
2000 x 75, 2000 x 150, 2000 x 220
Grits 40, 60, 80 or 120G
Abrasive (Linishing) Belts
To suit all Linishall, and most other Belt Grinders.
Heavy-duty Linisher
Model: 1220/100/P1
Bench-mounted
Belt Grinding Machines
Model 1220/50/M1
Linishall Heavy Duty
Spares & Accessories
360
degrees
Linishing
Attachment
can be rotated
Replacement
Wheel
Wheel Size
diameter  x width
Suits
with
Spindle
RCW420 100mm x 50mm    (4” x 2”) 1220/50, 1520/50, 915
RCW421 100mm x 50mm    (4” x 2”) 1220/50, 1520/50 Y
RCW421-915 100mm x 50mm    (4” x 2”) 915 only Y
RCW440 100mm x 100mm  (4” x 4”) 1520/100
RCW441 100mm x 100mm  (4” x 4”) 1520/100 Y
Model
(Wheel only)
Suits
Y1220/100/P1-CW 1220/100/P1 Belt Grinder
Y2000/75-CW 2000/75 Belt Grinder
Y2000/150/P3-CW 2000/150/P3 Belt Grinder
Y2000/220/P3-CW 2000/220/P3 Belt Grinder
• Large size range to fit most Linishing
machines or custom applications.
Can be attached to a motor, or
suitably powered grinder, and used in
conjunction with a Backstand Idler